
  
TCS/GEN/163/2022-23 Date: 31-01-2023 

CIRCULAR 

VALUE OF THE MONTH: TEAMWORK-  العمل بروح الفريق الواحد  

SUBJECT: ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2022-2023 (Grade 6-8) 

Dear Parent, 

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

Find below the scheduled time table of the annual examination for grades 6 - 8 students. 

Annual Examination Time Table (Grade 6 - 8) 

Day & Date Grade 6 Grade 7  Grade 8 

20/02/2023 (Monday) ART & COMP ART & COMP ART & COMP 

21/02/2023 (Tuesday) ISLAMIC/Moral. 
Science 

ISLAMIC/Moral.Science ISLAMIC/Moral.Science 

22/02/2023 (Wednesday) MSC (Moral, Social & 
Cultural St.) 

MSC (Moral, Social & 
Cultural St.) 

MSC (Moral, Social & 
Cultural St.) 

23/02/2023 (Thursday) ARABIC & GK ARABIC & GK ARABIC & GK 

28/02/2023 (Tuesday) MATHS MATHS MATHS 

01/03/2023 (Wednesday) Hindi /Tamil/Bengali Urdu/Mal/ Bengali/ 
Tamil 

STUDY LEAVE  

02/03/2023 (Thursday) ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH 

06/03/2023 (Monday) SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE 

07/03/2023 (Tuesday) MALAYALAM HINDI Hindi /Urdu/Mal/ 
Bengali/ Tamil 

09/03/2023 (Thursday) 

 

SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE 

13/03/2023 (Monday) URDU - - 

 

Good Luck for your upcoming exams! 

 

Regards, 

 
 

 

  

Syed Ali Haider Rizvi 

 PRINCIPAL 

 


